
2025/2026 COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 

Day Date Meeting Type Time Location 

Wednesday August 6, 2025 Athletic Committee 5:00 PM GHS Library 

Monday August 11, 2025 Budget Committee 5:30 PM Admin Conference Room 

Wednesday August 13, 2025 Policy Committee 5:30 PM Admin Conference Room 

Wednesday September 3, 2025 Athletic Committee 5:00 PM GHS Library 

Monday September 8, 2025 Budget Committee 5:30 PM Admin Conference Room 

Monday September 8, 2025 Activities Committee 6:30 PM Admin Conference Room 

Wednesday September 10, 2025 Policy Committee 5:30 PM Admin Conference Room 

Wednesday October 8, 2025 Athletic Committee 5:00 PM GHS Library 

Tuesday October 14, 2025 Budget Committee 5:30 PM Admin Conference Room 

Tuesday October 14, 2025 Activities Committee 6:30 PM Admin Conference Room 

Wednesday November 5, 2025 Athletic Committee 5:00 PM GHS Library 

Monday November 10, 2025 Budget Committee 5:30 PM Admin Conference Room 

Wednesday November 12, 2025 Policy Committee 5:30 PM Admin Conference Room 

          

2025/2026 BOARD WORK SESSION/REGULAR MEETING DATES 

Wednesday August 13, 2025 Work Session 6:30 p.m. GHS Lecture Hall 

Monday August 18, 2025 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. GHS Lecture Hall 

Wednesday September 10, 2025 Work Session 6:30 p.m. GHS Lecture Hall 

Monday September 15, 2025 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. GHS Lecture Hall 

Wednesday October 15, 2025 Work Session 6:30 p.m. GHS Lecture Hall 

Monday October 20, 2025 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. GHS Lecture Hall 

Wednesday November 12, 2025 Work Session 6:30 p.m. GHS Lecture Hall 

Monday November 17, 2025 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. GHS Lecture Hall 

Tuesday December 2, 2025 ReOrganization 6:30 p.m. GHS Lecture Hall 

          

          

          

          

          

          

 


